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Ersätter

Ritning
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MARMITE SHOWER  TRAY 

Tolerance lengh

Tolerance lengh granite

Variation overflowhole location

Tolerance taphole location

Tolerance plane bending

+3/-0 mm

+1,5/-1,5 mm

+1/-1 mm

+1/-1 mm

+1,5/-1,5 mm
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KLARA-900 x 900 Rekt
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Cone surface-slope  0,7  ( 10 mm )

Angle/Lutning 1,5

Angle/Lutning 1,5

R6 (4x)
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